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Art.Nr. 062804

Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

30.05.2022 yadamsuren

Material: 

Gewicht: 35,76 kg Maßstab: 1 : 5Maße ohne
Toleranzangabe

nach
DIN ISO2768 m-K

Oberflächenangaben
EN ISO1302

550

25
5

750

1/2" Rohrgewinde

Oberfläche: geschliffen

75
n

V2A

55
3

11
4
3

750


